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1 1 str|240|Bachand, HEIDI S2000 67.125|*0.841| 56.452| 0.000| 0.000
2 1 cs| 46|Warcup, Steve Scion FR-S 69.815(*0.819| 57.178| 0.726 0.726
3 1 ds| 63|Adam, STEFFAN COBALT 70.777|*0.811| 57.400| 0.222 0.948
4 1 gs|180|TRICKEN, CHRIS 09 GOLF 71.323|*0.806| 57.486| 0.086| 1.034
5 2 ds|163|MEEDS, BLAKE COBALT SS 72.287|*0.811| 58.624| 1.138| 2.172
6 1 bs| 55|Myer, Mike BMW M3 71.331(*0.826| 58.919| 0.295| 2.467
7 2 str{198 BOLLMAN, M 99 MIATA 70.146|*0.841| 58.992| 0.073| 2.540
8 1 hs|306 | KOSTENIUK, NICK HONDA CIVIC 74.168|*0.798| 59.186| 0.194| 2.734
9 1 as| 95|Medinsky, Kelvin CAYMAN GTS 71.079(*0.833| 59.208| 0.022| 2.756
10 1 ss| 13|Duff, James Z06 71.655|*0.835| 59.831| 0.623| 3.379
11 1 fs|301|THIESSEN, COLIN CAMERO2SS 73.779|*0.814| 60.056| 0.225| 3.604
12 2 gs|109|FROESE, JAMES 2013 VW JETTA 75.036(*0.806| 60.479| 0.423| 4.027
13 1 es|320|MACPHOE, JON 92 MIATA 74.992|*0.807| 60.518| 0.039| 4.066
14 1 esp| 4|Pasman, Jerry 1988 BMW 325i 71.598|*0.852| 61.001| 0.483| 4.549
15 2 hs|[315|STEINER, MATT 96 CIVIC 76.599|*0.798| 61.126| 0.125 4.674
16 1 dm| 59|MCCALLUM, JOHN CATERHAM 66.845(*0.919| 61.430| 0.304 4.978
17 1 cp|316|ORTMAN, DAN 97 MUSTANG 71.410|*0.864| 61.698| 0.268| 5.246
18 3 gs|317|ORTMAN, KEITH 2010 MAZDA SPEED 3 76.550|*0.806| 61.699| 0.001| 5.247
19 4 gs|312 MORING, AARON NISSAN SENTRA 76.553|*0.806| 61.701| 0.002 5.249
20 2 esp| 86|Pochylko, Scott Mustang GT 73.006|*0.852| 62.201| 0.500| 5.749
21 1 fsp| 16|Stein, Ludwig 1994 Ford Mustang GT 74.328|*0.840| 62.435| 0.234 5.983
22 3 ds| 5|Diachok, Ryan BMW 77.091|*0.811| 62.520| 0.085 6.068
23 5 gs|310|LOCKHART, MIKE HONDA CRX 77.644|*0.806| 62.581| 0.061| 6.129
24 4 ds|307|HENDRICKSON, NICK|BMW 1281 77.939|*0.811| 63.208| 0.627| 6.756
25 1 stx| 73|Campbell, Trevor Miata 75.815|*0.836| 63.381| 0.173 6.929
26 1 dsp|[213|ROBERTS, 19 MAZDA RX8 74.257|*0.855| 63.489| 0.108 7.037
27 2 cs|303|BLAIR, RYAN MAZDA RX7 78.121|*0.819| 63.981| 0.492| 7.529
28 2 es| 23|Barkley, Mike RX7 79.611(*0.807| 64.246| 0.265| 7.794
29 2 fs| 302 | THIESSEN, RON CAMERO 79.518|*0.814| 64.727| 0.481 8.275
30 1 sts| 19|Butler, Chris "Ilka" the hardworking VW Jetta|79.163|*0.832| 65.863| 1.136| 9.411
31 5 ds| 5a|Diachok, Jacquie BMW 81.675(*0.811| 66.238| 0.375 9.786
32 3 hs|314|HAY, STEVE SATURN 86.573(*0.798| 69.085| 2.847| 12.633
33 3 fs|443|VanderVedlen, Nadya | Thunderbird 85.366|*0.814| 69.487| 0.402| 13.035
34 4 hs |313|CABEIKA, KELLIN 97 VW JETTA 87.724(*0.798| 70.003| 0.516| 13.551
35 5 hs 318 | CAHEIKA, DEVIN 96 CIVIC 94.565(*0.798| 75.462| 5.459| 19.010
36 1 aws [197|Gessleman, Mitch 2015 Ford Fiesta ST 72.216|*1.666| 120.311|44.849| 63.859
37 2 aws 311 MARBACK, PATTY MAZDA 3 76.146|*1.666| 126.859| 6.548| 70.407
38 3 aws [308|JOHNSON, JORDAN |240 SX 77.606(*1.666| 129.291| 2.432| 72.839
39 4 aws| 77|BURTON, KEVIN BMW 330XI 78.775|*1.666| 131.239| 1.948| 74.787
40 5 aws [323|DAHL, STEAVE TOYOTA MR2 83.751|*1.666| 139.529| 8.290| 83.077
41 6 aws|309|BARTH, THOMAS HONDA PRELUDE 85.741(*1.666| 142.844| 3.315| 86.392
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42 aws | 158 | TENPAS, GYLE BMW 87.183|*1.666| 145.246| 2.402| 88.794

94 hs|305|STEINER, MATT HONDA CIVIC dns|*0.798

116 str{148|bollman, m 99 miata dns|*0.841
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